John O'Gaunt Challenge Walk 2010 results

| Position | Entry Number Name Town Time
1st 100 Helene Whitaker 1.37
2nd 97 Douglas Tooth 2.30
3rd= 93 Eimear Fegan Leeds 3.59
3rd= 92 Kim Bowra Leeds 3.59
5th= 40 Nina Wintle Leeds 4.14
5th= 39 Tony Wintle Leeds 4.14
1st 105 Jenny Wyles Brinscall, Chorley 3.33
2nd 103 lan Nicholson 3.35
3rd= 109 Paul Sewell 3.38
3rd= 108 Peter Sharpe Ingleby, Barwick 3.38
5th 77 Mark David Harrogate 4.14
6th 76 Andrew Kicks Harrogate 4.15
7th 13 Amanda Parnaby Arthington 5.08
8th 30 Robert Sweeting Harrogate 5.14
9th= 24 John Hughes Barnsley 6.13
9th= 38 Roger Sutton Kirkbymoorside 6.13
9th= 25 Tom Hughes Barnsley 6.13
12th= 90 Christina Garcia Guisborough 6.17
12th= 89 Michael Garcia Guisborough 6.17
14th 28 Roy Cooper Chorley 6.24
15th= 115 Susan Fielding 6.29
15th= 116 John Forsyth 6.29
17th 87 Paul Easthope Glossop 6.31
18th 51 Edward Hemsley Guiseley 6.38
19th= 66 Colin Harding Guiseley 7.00
19th= 68 Gillian Barker Rawden 7.00
19th= 67 Judith Harding Guiseley 7.00
22nd= 63 Alison Barrett Keighley 7.08
22nd= 64 Shelagh Hopkinson Keighley 7.08
22nd= 65 Helen Baxter Warrington 7.08
25th 91 Brian Davey Halifax 7.15
26th= 79 George Nall Breaston 7.23
26th= 99 Lesley Matthews 7.23
26th= 72 Roy Kennington North Ferriby 7.23
29th 114 Julie Tulip 7.34
30th= 113 Jenny Shaw 7.35
30th= 112 Ann Peterson 7.35



1st
2nd=
2nd=
4th
5th
6th=
6th=
8th=
8th=
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th=
16th=
18th=
18th=
20th=
20th=
22nd=
22nd=
24th=
24th=
26th
27th=
27th=
29th=
29th=
29th=
32nd=
32nd=
34th=
34th=
36th
37th=
37th=
37th=
37th=
37th=
42nd=
42nd=
42nd=
45th

104

Stephen Shanks
Andrew Brear
Geoff Holburt
Edward Holey
Andy Norman
Carol Morgan
Emma David
Marc Springer
Teresa Duckett
Colin Brocke
Dawn Westrum
Cathy Pearce
David Earley
John Belt

Dave Evans
Nigel Coates
Tanya Coates
Andrew West
Anthony Jenner
John Grundy
Matthew Holt
Annie Burns
Judy Greenwood
Vera Ostojic
Alan Greenwood
Peter Kicks
Malcolm Walmsley
lan Scott

Brian Winn

Ann Winn

David Roberts
Paul O'Brien
Brian Richardson
Alan Reynolds
Christine Stratton
Don Jordan
John Highton
Malcolm Reid
Robert Tetley
Christine Backhouse
Graham Lee
David Tobin
Victor Lokie
Victoria Gregson
Gordon Teal

Pudsey

Bromley Cross, Bolton
Harrogate

Pudsey

Burley In Wharfedale
Harrogate

Leeds

Leeds

Northowram
Harrogate

Faceby

Thackley, Bradford
Kippax

Great Ayton, Middlesbrough
Carlisle

Sunderland

Harrogate
Harrogate
Skipton
Huddersfield
Harrogate
Harrogate
Eaglescliffe
Darrington
Darrington
Middlesbrough
Menston
Beverley
York
Whitley
Haxby
Ossett

Sherburn
Knaresborough
Harrogate
Harrogate
Leeds

3.50
4.25
4.25
4.33
4.37
4.38
4.38
4.41
4.41
4.52
4.56
4.58
5.08
5.13
5.19
5.31
5.31
5.42
5.42
5.45
5.45
5.47
5.47
5.58
5.58
6.00
6.02
6.02
6.22
6.22
6.22
6.23
6.23
6.25
6.25
6.27
6.32
6.32
6.32
6.32
6.32
6.33
6.33
6.33
6.39



46th
47th=
47th=
47th=
50th=
50th=
52nd=
52nd=
54th=
54th=
56th=
56th=
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd=
62nd=
64th
65th
66th=
66th=
68th=
68th=
70th=
70th=
70th=
73rd

Martin Smith
Patricia Hesford
Susan Wilkinson
John Darley
Peter McNally
David Williams
Elaine Dee

Mike Colley
Jean Lyon

June Reeder
lan Graves
Adrian Gosling
Neil Smith

Clive Fraser
Simon Leck
Linda Brear
Sylvia Jowett
Mike Rayner
Peter Cowlyn
Mike Harford
Rachel Denton
Tony Denton
Elaine Axford
Michael Burgess
Chris Haley
Steve Tomlinson
Maggie Haley
John Dobson

Prudhoe
Knaresborough

Fulford, York
Beverley
Beverley
Patrington
Cottingham
Chorley
Skipton
Goole
Bingley

Leeds
Pickering
likley
Pudsey

Pity Me, Durham
Wells
Cleckheaton
Guiseley
Guiseley
York

Ryton
Netherton
Slaithwaite
Netherton
Kendal

6.57
7.09
7.09
7.09
7.11
7.11
7.13
7.13
7.19
7.19
7.22
7.22
7.24
7.31
7.32
7.34
7.35
7.35
7.43
7.44
8.02
8.02
8.33
8.33
8.39
8.39
8.39
8.46



