John O'Gaunt Challenge Walk 2010 results

Desition.	Forton Normalism	Maria	-	
Position	Entry Number	Name	Town	Time
40 mile	T			
10 mile				
1st	100	Helene Whitaker		1.37
2nd	97	Douglas Tooth		2.30
3rd=	93	Eimear Fegan	Leeds	3.59
3rd=	92	Kim Bowra	Leeds	3.59
5th=	40	Nina Wintle	Leeds	4.14
5th=	39	Tony Wintle	Leeds	4.14
Otti	00	Tony Windo	20000	
20 mile				
20 111110				
1st	105	Jenny Wyles	Brinscall, Chorley	3.33
2nd	103	Ian Nicholson	,,	3.35
3rd=	109	Paul Sewell		3.38
3rd=	108	Peter Sharpe	Ingleby, Barwick	3.38
5th	77	Mark David	Harrogate	4.14
6th	76	Andrew Kicks	Harrogate	4.15
7th	13	Amanda Parnaby	Arthington	5.08
8th	30	Robert Sweeting	Harrogate	5.14
9th=	24	John Hughes	Barnsley	6.13
9th=	38	Roger Sutton	Kirkbymoorside	6.13
9th=	25	Tom Hughes	Barnsley	6.13
12th=	90	Christina Garcia	Guisborough	6.17
12th=	89	Michael Garcia	Guisborough	6.17
14th	28	Roy Cooper	Chorley	6.24
15th=	115	Susan Fielding		6.29
15th=	116	John Forsyth		6.29
17th	87	Paul Easthope	Glossop	6.31
18th	51	Edward Hemsley	Guiseley	6.38
19th=	66	Colin Harding	Guiseley	7.00
19th=	68	Gillian Barker	Rawden	7.00
19th=	67	Judith Harding	Guiseley	7.00
22nd=	63	Alison Barrett	Keighley	7.08
22nd=	64	Shelagh Hopkinson	Keighley	7.08
22nd=	65	Helen Baxter	Warrington	7.08
25th	91	Brian Davey	Halifax	7.15
26th=	79	George Nall	Breaston	7.23
26th=	99	Lesley Matthews		7.23
26th=	72	Roy Kennington	North Ferriby	7.23
29th	114	Julie Tulip		7.34
30th=	113	Jenny Shaw		7.35
30th=	112	Ann Peterson		7.35

25 mile

1st	104	Stephen Shanks		3.50
2nd=	26	Andrew Brear	Pudsey	4.25
2nd=	61	Geoff Holburt	Bromley Cross, Bolton	4.25
4th	48	Edward Holey	Harrogate	4.33
5th	85	Andy Norman	Pudsey	4.37
6th=	86	Carol Morgan	Burley In Wharfedale	4.38
6th=	50	Emma David	Harrogate	4.38
8th=	46	Marc Springer	Leeds	4.41
8th=	47	Teresa Duckett	Leeds	4.41
10th	82	Colin Brocke	Northowram	4.52
11th	6	Dawn Westrum	Harrogate	4.56
12th	74	Cathy Pearce	Faceby	4.58
13th	118	David Earley	Thackley, Bradford	5.08
14th	32	John Belt	Kippax	5.13
15th	110	Dave Evans		5.19
16th=	59	Nigel Coates	Great Ayton, Middlesbrough	5.31
16th=	60	Tanya Coates	Carlisle	5.31
18th=	96	Andrew West		5.42
18th=	88	Anthony Jenner	Sunderland	5.42
20th=	101	John Grundy		5.45
20th=	102	Matthew Holt		5.45
22nd=	31	Annie Burns	Harrogate	5.47
22nd=	15	Judy Greenwood	Harrogate	5.47
24th=	111	Vera Ostojic	Skipton	5.58
24th=	73	Alan Greenwood	Huddersfield	5.58
26th	75	Peter Kicks	Harrogate	6.00
27th=	23	Malcolm Walmsley	Harrogate	6.02
27th=	29	lan Scott	Eaglescliffe	6.02
29th=	35	Brian Winn	Darrington	6.22
29th=	36	Ann Winn	Darrington	6.22
29th=	78	David Roberts	Middlesbrough	6.22
32nd=	107	Paul O'Brien	Menston	6.23
32nd=	49	Brian Richardson	Beverley	6.23
34th=	56	Alan Reynolds	York	6.25
34th=	69	Christine Stratton	Whitley	6.25
36th	7	Don Jordan	Haxby	6.27
37th=	84	John Highton	Ossett	6.32
37th=	95	Malcolm Reid		6.32
37th=	94	Robert Tetley		6.32
37th=	106	Christine Backhouse		6.32
37th=	22	Graham Lee	Sherburn	6.32
42nd=	18	David Tobin	Knaresborough	6.33
42nd=	62	Victor Lokie	Harrogate	6.33
42nd=	27	Victoria Gregson	Harrogate	6.33
42110- 45th	58	Gordon Teal	Leeds	6.39
4501	50	Gulduli i eal	LCC05	0.39

46th	17	Martin Smith	Prudhoe	6.57
47th=	117	Patricia Hesford	Knaresborough	7.09
47th=	98	Susan Wilkinson		7.09
47th=	42	John Darley	Fulford, York	7.09
50th=	34	Peter McNally	Beverley	7.11
50th=	80	David Williams	Beverley	7.11
52nd=	9	Elaine Dee	Patrington	7.13
52nd=	10	Mike Colley	Cottingham	7.13
54th=	33	Jean Lyon	Chorley	7.19
54th=	57	June Reeder	Skipton	7.19
56th=	83	Ian Graves	Goole	7.22
56th=	81	Adrian Gosling	Bingley	7.22
58th	119	Neil Smith		7.24
59th	16	Clive Fraser	Leeds	7.31
60th	5	Simon Leck	Pickering	7.32
61st	12	Linda Brear	llkley	7.34
62nd=	11	Sylvia Jowett	Pudsey	7.35
62nd=	4	Mike Rayner	Pity Me, Durham	7.35
64th	3	Peter Cowlyn	Wells	7.43
65th	8	Mike Harford	Cleckheaton	7.44
66th=	43	Rachel Denton	Guiseley	8.02
66th=	44	Tony Denton	Guiseley	8.02
68th=	70	Elaine Axford	York	8.33
68th=	71	Michael Burgess	Ryton	8.33
70th=	19	Chris Haley	Netherton	8.39
70th=	20	Steve Tomlinson	Slaithwaite	8.39
70th=	21	Maggie Haley	Netherton	8.39
73rd	52	John Dobson	Kendal	8.46